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5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Philips

Asus

Msi

Dell

Lg

Hikvision

Dell

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

126,00
usb

177,45
usb

362,25
usb

93,45 USD

107,10
usb
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.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

115,50
usb

126,00
usb

177,45
usb

199,50
usb

229,95
usb

355,95
usb

441,00
usb



